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Jan - Sept + Youth Quality
STATE ZONE SHOWS QPTS

EXHIBITOR
JEWEL HENEGHAN
MOLLI LYN PETRO
CARLIE BOLING
HAYDEN BENNETT
PARKER WILABY
ALEXIS CAROTHERS
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
BRAYDEN HIRSCHMAN
LANDON HERTZ
ANDREW/VIOLET HERIOUX
EMILY JAGO
ADDISON WITHRICH
EMMA DALLA
GUNNAR JONES
AUGUST JOHNSON
LIAM ROBERTSON
MALLORY PATTERSON
PAISLEY HOLLEY
NOAH TERPSTRA
ANDI RAML
CHLOE COZART
CALISTA LAUPOLA
ISABELLA ROACH
SUMRAH REHMAN
ADDY GIBBS
AUBREY HUNT
AVERI JOHNSON
LEXI MINCKS
BETHANEE VICKERY
ELLA CARPENTER
GABI MARLOW
HANNAH WILSON
HAYLEE WRIGHT
NOAH WRIGHT
VICTORIA ARMAND
KADEN MCATEE
CHLOE WRIGHT
LUCIA CABLE
KAELYNN HAIL
ERIKA/JJOSHUA BRINKMAN
SARAH ANDERSON
SARAH HARMS
OLIVIA ANDERSON

CA
PA
TX
GA
MN
TN
TN
Mi
IL
Wi
NY
MO
WY
CA
Wi
LA
IN
OK
Mi
SD
Mi
FL
Wi
Wi
TN
CA
OH
MO
GA
NC
MO
NC
NY
OH
LA
A
X
FL
OH
A
KY
KS
X
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35
25
31
40
29
19
29
16
14
33
35
20
14
34
32
21
27
18
13
18
29
16
29
18
19
17
25
35
29
6
30
12
24
21
20
15
19
10
19
7
8
27
19

86
59
45
44
41
39
39
33
30
29
29
28
28
28
26
26
24
24
23
21
21
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
11
11
11
10



